BATT. SCREWDRIVER

4933427189 - C18RAD-0 - 4000431248

Position

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0700

Quantity

SCREW

RATING PLATE
SWITCH
PUSH-BUTTON
CHUCK

SCREW

SWITCH KIT
GEAR BOX ASSY
HOUSING

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
SPRING
CARRYING CASE

Description
660570005
4931431608
521937001
521935001
670753003
660134002
521936001
201624001
4931431330
201625001
4931431609
691093001
302857026

Part number

EAN
4002395827329
4002395896981
4002395847433
4002395847419
4002395848676
4002395896684
4002395847426
4002395850167
4002395896974
4002395850174
4002395896998
4002395814466
4002395847402
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